ULTRA-PLUS HIGH PERFORMANCE
MACHINE-APPLIED STRETCH FILM
WHEN LIGHT GAUGE IS A MUST, BUT PERFORMANCE IS PARAMOUNT,
SuperFLEX® Genesys® Ultra PLUS stretch wrap firmly sets IPG as a market
leader in ultra-high end stretch films with superior load containment and the
highest ultimate stretch available. This top-of-the-line ultra-plus high
performance film is intended for high pre-stretch rates and large volume
applications where the thinnest gauges are expected to perform at the

®
888-898-7834 | itape.com
   ORDERING INFORMATION
Scan for more info or visit itape.com/stretch
PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT DESCRIPTION MICRON GAUGE WIDTH (MM) FOOTAGE (FT) ROLL WEIGHT (LBS) ROLLS/PALLET
H70940500-12 9.4MI ULTPLUS 500MM x 12000' 9.4 37 500 12,000 35.00 40
H70940750-12 9.4MI ULTPLUS 750MM x 12000' 9.4 37 750 12,000 52.39 20
H71040500-V8 10.4MI ULTPLUS 500MM x 8000' 10.0 41 500 8,000 25.90 50
H71040750-V8 10.4MI ULTPLUS 750MM x 8000' 10.0 41 750 8,000 38.70 25
H71040500-11 10.4MI ULTPLUS 500MM x 11000' 10.0 41 500 11,000 35.50 40
H71040750-11 10.4MI ULTPLUS 750MM x 11000' 10.0 41 750 11,000 53.20 20
H71140500-V7 11.4MI ULTPLUS 500MM x 7000' 11.4 45 500 7,000 24.82 50
H71140750-V7 11.4MI ULTPLUS 750MM x 7000' 11.4 45 750 7,000 37.17 25
H71140500-10 11.4MI ULTPLUS 500MM x 10000' 11.4 45 500 10,000 35.46 40
H71140750-10 11.4MI ULTPLUS 750MM x 10000 11.4 45 750 10,000 53.10 20